
Siegerliste
Gaubestenkämpfe Einzel 2026

Ludwigshafen, 14.03.2026-15.03.2026

401 - 401 - Jahrgang 2010 und älter (P4-P7)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Sarah Maurer (SV Kirchheim) - 2005 59,35014,90015,10015,000 14,350

2. Lilli Lawall (SV Kirchheim) - 2005 57,15014,50014,50014,200 13,950

3. Hannah Andree (VT Frankenthal) - 2009 54,65014,45012,80013,500 13,900

0. Narin Milli (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2007 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

402 - 402 - Jahrgang 2011 und 2012 (P4-P7)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Nora Oemus (VfL Neuhofen) - 2011 58,75015,30014,10015,050 14,300

2. Sophie Kostka (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 58,70014,95015,15015,000 13,600

3. Isabella Düben (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2011 58,65014,85014,20015,100 14,500

4. Maike Ritthaler (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 58,50015,00015,20014,700 13,600

5. Elisabeth Mickert (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 57,20013,80013,70015,200 14,500

6. Johanna Seifert (TSG Maxdorf) - 2012 57,00014,55015,25012,800 14,400

7. Charlotte Sophie Becker (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2011 56,65014,50015,20013,450 13,500

8. Klara Livia Markendorf (TV Maudach) - 2012 56,50015,00014,60013,400 13,500

9. Paula Marie Wirth (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 56,15014,35015,40014,050 12,350

10. Lilly Merkel (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2011 56,00014,20014,05013,950 13,800

11. Clara Spies (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 54,95014,20014,30013,050 13,400

12. Emily Onuorah (TSG Maxdorf) - 2012 54,85013,35012,65014,800 14,050

13. Saphina Hauptmann (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2011 54,60014,45013,10013,500 13,550

14. Lotta Schwab (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 49,35013,25012,75012,750 10,600

15. Tara-Lenja Christel Hoffmann (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 48,85012,75012,95012,950 10,200

0. Lina Karches (VT Frankenthal) - 2012 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Julietta Marie Richter (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Marlene Sophia Dörfler (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Isabell Maliah Sou Straßbürger (TSG Maxdorf) - 2012 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

403 - WK 403A und WK 403B Qualifikation

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Nelly Winkelmann (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 60,30015,30015,70013,950 15,350

2. Emilia Matthäs (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 59,85015,55014,85015,150 14,300

3. Clara Emma Schröder (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 59,65014,90015,60014,250 14,900

4. Mia-Sophie Chor (TV Dürkheim) - 2014 59,05015,10015,35014,150 14,450

5. Stella Weingärtner (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2014 58,45015,00014,55014,500 14,400

6. Lena Hecht (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2014 57,70014,30014,30015,100 14,000

7. Emma Laux (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 57,45014,95015,40012,500 14,600

8. Abby Weyland (TV Dürkheim) - 2014 57,40014,75015,15013,150 14,350

9. Luisa Marie Doll (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 57,25014,65013,55015,100 13,950

10. Annie Hofmann (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 57,05014,75014,75013,200 14,350

11. Nele Orth (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 56,95014,50014,35014,300 13,800

12. Lea Akyol (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014 56,20014,45014,35012,850 14,550

13. Marlene Funk (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 56,15014,40014,55012,850 14,350
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14. Laila Benadouda (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 55,40014,35014,40012,250 14,400

15. Noelie Sophie Roschinski (VT Frankenthal) - 2014 55,30014,60014,85013,550 12,300

15. Marlene Ziegler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2013 55,30014,25013,80013,200 14,050

17. Emilia Möckel (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 55,20014,15013,95015,100 12,000

18. Pia Keckeis (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 55,00013,20014,60013,600 13,600

18. Helena Johanna von der Linden (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014 55,00014,05014,45012,700 13,800

18. Melina Sophie Mattern (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 55,00013,60013,90013,550 13,950

21. Tayla Kenar (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 54,90013,70013,00014,300 13,900

22. Lena Kanzler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 54,80014,15014,45012,300 13,900

23. Julia Rupp (TSG Maxdorf) - 2013 53,75014,10013,30013,000 13,350

24. Marie Schubardt (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 53,65014,15013,55012,900 13,050

25. Emma Krauß (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 53,50012,70013,40014,850 12,550

26. Lilli Grieshaber (VfL Neuhofen) - 2014 53,40012,40015,00012,700 13,300

27. Hannah Zimmermann (VfL Neuhofen) - 2013 52,50012,45011,60014,800 13,650

28. Inessa Mezler (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 52,20012,70013,45013,050 13,000

29. Ana Sekulic (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 51,95012,85012,30013,150 13,650

30. Fiona Molter (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 51,80012,10013,70013,750 12,250

31. Paulina Stockheim (TV Maudach) - 2014 51,65012,70012,35013,550 13,050

32. Alicia Meier (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 51,60013,35011,70013,200 13,350

33. Luisa Schuff (VT Frankenthal) - 2013 51,20012,55013,30012,600 12,750

34. Riva Schanzer (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 50,80012,30013,30012,600 12,600

35. Shirin-Amira Ez-Zaidi (TG Oggersheim) - 2014 50,70012,75012,65012,750 12,550

36. Marie Weidenthaler (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 49,95012,85011,80012,200 13,100

37. Emilia Maxima Müller (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 49,75012,90011,45012,850 12,550

38. Leonie Armbrust (TV Maudach) - 2014 49,35012,15012,75012,350 12,100

39. Katharina Boger (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 49,20011,50012,55012,350 12,800

40. Ella Liepelt (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 48,70011,50012,20011,850 13,150

41. Nele Rohe (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 47,00012,05011,15012,650 11,150

42. Nele Bender (SV Kirchheim) - 2013 46,40011,5509,60012,700 12,550

43. Mia Bender (SV Kirchheim) - 2013 45,55011,35010,10012,350 11,750

0. Emily Klee (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Mila Alexandra Bürger (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Jula Bechert (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Alisa Maler (TSG Grünstadt) - 2014 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

404 - WK 404A und WK 404B Qualifikation

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Fabiana Appun (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 56,70014,85014,45012,700 14,700

2. Ella Deimel (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2015 56,30014,20013,60013,400 15,100

3. Lia Grubert (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2015 56,00014,50013,20013,650 14,650

4. Pauline Rudek (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 55,55013,85013,50013,350 14,850

5. Nadine Szulakowska (TSG Maxdorf) - 2016 55,30014,30013,95013,050 14,000

6. Lina Hoecker (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 54,85014,25014,00014,000 12,600

7. Elisa Farias Ewald (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 54,80014,30013,60013,550 13,350

7. Reyna Suara Bektas (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 54,80013,50013,70014,000 13,600

9. Emilia Betsch (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 54,55014,25013,10013,450 13,750

10. Isabel Kittelberger (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 54,35013,95013,70013,450 13,250

11. Ada Kahveci (TG Oggersheim) - 2016 54,20013,70013,30013,150 14,050

12. Greta Partos (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2015 54,10014,30012,80013,000 14,000

13. Romy Malchus (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2016 53,65014,15013,60012,850 13,050

13. Mila Groß (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2016 53,65013,85013,30013,100 13,400

15. Emma Sophie Frey (VfL Neuhofen) - 2016 53,30014,10011,80013,550 13,850

16. Lilja Rummel (TV Maudach) - 2015 53,25013,50014,40012,050 13,300

17. Enya Munisevic (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 53,05013,70013,55012,650 13,150

18. Ilona Reichert (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016 52,15013,15010,65014,350 14,000

18. Sofia Silvia Froese (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 52,15013,70013,05012,950 12,450

20. Victoria Obanya (TV Maudach) - 2015 52,10013,40013,50012,850 12,350

21. Matilda Klaverveld (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 51,60013,65011,65013,000 13,300
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22. Marie Vogelpohl (TV Maudach) - 2016 51,30013,20013,30011,950 12,850

23. Lea Riedel (TV Maudach) - 2016 51,25012,70012,80012,250 13,500

24. Yasmine Hammami (VT Frankenthal) - 2015 51,10013,65013,25012,600 11,600

25. Nia Dosch (TV Edigheim) - 2016 50,65013,20011,85012,600 13,000

26. Lena Süntzenich (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2015 50,60014,10011,55012,800 12,150

27. Elena Ruiz Vitanza (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 50,55013,45012,55012,000 12,550

28. Lena Kessinger (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 50,40013,50013,50012,200 11,200

29. Anna Röpke (TSG Maxdorf) - 2016 49,50013,65011,90011,550 12,400

30. Maya Gerner (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 49,45012,55011,30012,200 13,400

31. Tabea Peikert (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2015 49,40012,95011,95011,400 13,100

31. Chalisa Maisold (VfL Neuhofen) - 2016 49,40012,45012,35011,850 12,750

33. Lia Röder (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2015 49,30013,60010,80011,350 13,550

34. Ida Braunsmann (SV Kirchheim) - 2015 49,10012,20011,55012,400 12,950

35. Sophia Wolf (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 48,95011,95013,05010,350 13,600

35. Elyse Amalia Junge (TSG Maxdorf) - 2015 48,95012,90011,85012,000 12,200

37. Elisa Russo (TV Edigheim) - 2015 48,70013,40011,20012,400 11,700

38. Mathilda Geib (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 48,50011,90012,15012,400 12,050

39. Frida Platz (SV Kirchheim) - 2015 48,40012,15011,40012,350 12,500

40. Greta Fleischmann (TV Edigheim) - 2016 48,30012,85010,15012,650 12,650

41. Mila Werner (TV Edigheim) - 2016 48,25012,25012,25011,750 12,000

42. Katharina Kail (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 47,75012,60011,25012,050 11,850

43. Sophia Dominkovic (TV Maudach) - 2016 47,15011,85013,00010,750 11,550

44. Ilenia La Barbera (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 46,85011,75011,30011,550 12,250

45. Antonia Lena Weisbrodt (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2016 46,25012,30011,20011,650 11,100

46. Johanna Melnikowitsch (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 45,70012,00012,00011,600 10,100

47. Gioia Frazzetta (TG Oggersheim) - 2016 43,20010,55010,45011,350 10,850

48. Anna-Philline Kutschera (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 42,55011,45010,3509,750 11,000

0. Melina Ohl (TSG Maxdorf) - 2015 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Malina Sophie Raab (TSG Grünstadt) - 2016 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Mari Nakagami (TV Maudach) - 2015 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

405 - 405 - Jahrgang 2017 (P3-P5)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Luise Marie Kränzle (TV Edigheim) - 2017 55,05013,90014,40013,550 13,200

2. Luna Garst (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017 53,85013,95013,85012,400 13,650

3. Iulia Maria Cionca (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017 53,75013,50013,85012,650 13,750

4. Lilly Ebert (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2017 52,55013,10013,25012,600 13,600

5. Anna Engler (TV Edigheim) - 2017 51,25012,75013,20012,100 13,200

5. Emilia Zatorska (TG Oggersheim) - 2017 51,25012,75013,65012,550 12,300

7. Emily Zoe Mattheis (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017 51,10012,30013,15011,950 13,700

8. Amelie Herzog (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2017 50,75012,90012,65012,050 13,150

9. Deniza Deyanova (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2017 50,30013,25011,80012,450 12,800

10. Meryem Liva Altintas (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2017 50,25012,30013,30012,250 12,400

11. Kailani Valentina Geronimo Herhaus (VfL Neuhofen) - 2017 49,80012,80013,80011,300 11,900

12. Luise Deege (TSG Maxdorf) - 2017 49,70013,05012,20011,500 12,950

13. Linda Valentina Quinger (VfL Neuhofen) - 2017 49,60012,80013,45011,400 11,950

13. Charlotte Lisa Brenning (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2017 49,60012,55012,15011,850 13,050

15. Feline Bechert (TSG Grünstadt) - 2017 49,50012,30013,15012,000 12,050

16. Niki Arampidou (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2017 49,00012,60013,15011,250 12,000

17. Laelya Parrotta (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2017 48,85012,20013,55010,850 12,250

18. Johanna Raab (TSG Maxdorf) - 2017 48,80012,95012,40010,950 12,500

19. Fenja Drechsel (TSG Grünstadt) - 2017 48,30011,95011,05011,700 13,600

20. Leticia Vesper (TSG Grünstadt) - 2017 47,65011,05012,65011,150 12,800

21. Matilda Deege (TSG Maxdorf) - 2017 47,45011,45011,90011,250 12,850

22. Elisabeth Eckstein (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2017 46,55012,40011,45011,550 11,150

23. Lotta Arnold (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2017 46,20010,50012,45011,550 11,700

24. Josefine Feil (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2017 46,10011,70011,55011,850 11,000

25. Leonie Maria Schuff (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2017 45,65011,15012,65010,350 11,500

Seite 3 von 6



26. Stela Franja (TV Edigheim) - 2017 45,10011,25011,75011,000 11,100

27. Sophia Friedrich (VfL Neuhofen) - 2017 45,05011,45010,40011,500 11,700

28. Sofia Yarolavskaya (TG Oggersheim) - 2017 44,75010,80011,80011,000 11,150

0. Emily Sue Heckl (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Ida Stock (TSG Grünstadt) - 2017 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

406 - 406 - Jahrgang 2018 (P2-P4)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Emmi Gillmann (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2018 49,95012,80013,10012,000 12,050

2. Hannah Lea Timmerhues (TV Edigheim) - 2018 49,90012,65013,00012,800 11,450

3. Klara Becker (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2018 49,25012,60011,45012,200 13,000

4. Leni Wilding (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2018 49,20012,80011,80011,550 13,050

5. Ema Babajic (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2018 48,65012,30013,05011,200 12,100

6. Hanna Platz (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2018 48,55012,80013,00011,200 11,550

7. Ela Su Türkay (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2018 48,50011,90012,80010,850 12,950

8. Lynn Fritsch (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2018 48,00012,95012,80011,800 10,450

9. Frieda Nippgen (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2018 47,00012,35011,90010,900 11,850

10. Alma Vogelpohl (TV Maudach) - 2018 45,35012,30012,3009,500 11,250

11. Lena Frisch (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2018 45,25011,40012,55010,500 10,800

12. Lara Ehrenfels (VfL Neuhofen) - 2018 45,15010,55013,00011,050 10,550

13. Vita Becht (VfL Neuhofen) - 2018 44,65010,60011,25011,300 11,500

14. Emilia Weisbrodt (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2018 42,15012,60012,8007,300 9,450

15. Valentina Kutschera (TG Oggersheim) - 2018 41,40011,70010,5009,600 9,600

407 - 407 - Jahrgang 2019 und 2020 (P2-P4)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Greta Fußer (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2019 49,45011,90012,90011,800 12,850

2. Anni Hecht (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2019 48,35012,20013,10011,600 11,450

3. Lina Groß (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2019 48,30012,65012,85011,350 11,450

4. Emma Bartholomä (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2019 47,40012,20012,70011,300 11,200

5. Marla Niedtfeld (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2019 46,50011,35012,75011,000 11,400

6. Josefine Weisbrodt (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2019 45,40012,40011,7009,850 11,450

7. Laura Ligezowska (TSG Grünstadt) - 2019 44,50011,50011,65010,550 10,800

8. Giulia Rotter (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2019 44,40011,40012,40010,450 10,150

9. Marie Friedrich (VfL Neuhofen) - 2019 44,15011,45011,85010,200 10,650

10. Charlotte Horn (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2019 41,00010,75011,0009,150 10,100

11. Laura Nunziatino (TV Maudach) - 2019 40,95010,45011,7009,450 9,350

12. Emilia Melek Özoglu (TSG Grünstadt) - 2019 37,50010,55010,7007,650 8,600

13. Liana Groß (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2020 36,50010,95011,2005,350 9,000

4031 - 403a - Jahrgang 2013 (P4-P7)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Nelly Winkelmann (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 60,30015,30015,70013,950 15,350

2. Clara Emma Schröder (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 59,65014,90015,60014,250 14,900

3. Annie Hofmann (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 57,05014,75014,75013,200 14,350

4. Marlene Funk (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 56,15014,40014,55012,850 14,350

5. Marlene Ziegler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2013 55,30014,25013,80013,200 14,050

6. Emilia Möckel (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 55,20014,15013,95015,100 12,000

7. Melina Sophie Mattern (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 55,00013,60013,90013,550 13,950

7. Pia Keckeis (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 55,00013,20014,60013,600 13,600

9. Tayla Kenar (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 54,90013,70013,00014,300 13,900

10. Julia Rupp (TSG Maxdorf) - 2013 53,75014,10013,30013,000 13,350

11. Marie Schubardt (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2013 53,65014,15013,55012,900 13,050
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12. Emma Krauß (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 53,50012,70013,40014,850 12,550

13. Hannah Zimmermann (VfL Neuhofen) - 2013 52,50012,45011,60014,800 13,650

14. Inessa Mezler (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 52,20012,70013,45013,050 13,000

15. Ana Sekulic (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2013 51,95012,85012,30013,150 13,650

16. Fiona Molter (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 51,80012,10013,70013,750 12,250

17. Luisa Schuff (VT Frankenthal) - 2013 51,20012,55013,30012,600 12,750

18. Marie Weidenthaler (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 49,95012,85011,80012,200 13,100

19. Katharina Boger (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 49,20011,50012,55012,350 12,800

20. Nele Bender (SV Kirchheim) - 2013 46,40011,5509,60012,700 12,550

21. Mia Bender (SV Kirchheim) - 2013 45,55011,35010,10012,350 11,750

0. Jula Bechert (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Emily Klee (TSG Grünstadt) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

4032 - 403b - Jahrgang 2014 (P4-P7)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Emilia Matthäs (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 59,85015,55014,85015,150 14,300

2. Mia-Sophie Chor (TV Dürkheim) - 2014 59,05015,10015,35014,150 14,450

3. Stella Weingärtner (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2014 58,45015,00014,55014,500 14,400

4. Lena Hecht (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2014 57,70014,30014,30015,100 14,000

5. Emma Laux (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 57,45014,95015,40012,500 14,600

6. Abby Weyland (TV Dürkheim) - 2014 57,40014,75015,15013,150 14,350

7. Luisa Marie Doll (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 57,25014,65013,55015,100 13,950

8. Nele Orth (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 56,95014,50014,35014,300 13,800

9. Lea Akyol (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014 56,20014,45014,35012,850 14,550

10. Laila Benadouda (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2014 55,40014,35014,40012,250 14,400

11. Noelie Sophie Roschinski (VT Frankenthal) - 2014 55,30014,60014,85013,550 12,300

12. Helena Johanna von der Linden (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014 55,00014,05014,45012,700 13,800

13. Lena Kanzler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 54,80014,15014,45012,300 13,900

14. Lilli Grieshaber (VfL Neuhofen) - 2014 53,40012,40015,00012,700 13,300

15. Paulina Stockheim (TV Maudach) - 2014 51,65012,70012,35013,550 13,050

16. Alicia Meier (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 51,60013,35011,70013,200 13,350

17. Riva Schanzer (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 50,80012,30013,30012,600 12,600

18. Shirin-Amira Ez-Zaidi (TG Oggersheim) - 2014 50,70012,75012,65012,750 12,550

19. Emilia Maxima Müller (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 49,75012,90011,45012,850 12,550

20. Leonie Armbrust (TV Maudach) - 2014 49,35012,15012,75012,350 12,100

21. Ella Liepelt (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 48,70011,50012,20011,850 13,150

22. Nele Rohe (SV Kirchheim) - 2014 47,00012,05011,15012,650 11,150

0. Alisa Maler (TSG Grünstadt) - 2014 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Mila Alexandra Bürger (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

4041 - 404a - Jahrgang 2015 (P3-P6)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Fabiana Appun (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 56,70014,85014,45012,700 14,700

2. Ella Deimel (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2015 56,30014,20013,60013,400 15,100

3. Lia Grubert (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2015 56,00014,50013,20013,650 14,650

4. Pauline Rudek (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 55,55013,85013,50013,350 14,850

5. Lina Hoecker (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 54,85014,25014,00014,000 12,600

6. Emilia Betsch (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 54,55014,25013,10013,450 13,750

7. Isabel Kittelberger (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 54,35013,95013,70013,450 13,250

8. Greta Partos (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2015 54,10014,30012,80013,000 14,000

9. Lilja Rummel (TV Maudach) - 2015 53,25013,50014,40012,050 13,300

10. Sofia Silvia Froese (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 52,15013,70013,05012,950 12,450

11. Victoria Obanya (TV Maudach) - 2015 52,10013,40013,50012,850 12,350

12. Matilda Klaverveld (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 51,60013,65011,65013,000 13,300

13. Yasmine Hammami (VT Frankenthal) - 2015 51,10013,65013,25012,600 11,600
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14. Lena Süntzenich (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2015 50,60014,10011,55012,800 12,150

15. Lena Kessinger (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 50,40013,50013,50012,200 11,200

16. Tabea Peikert (TV 1864/04 Lambsheim) - 2015 49,40012,95011,95011,400 13,100

17. Lia Röder (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2015 49,30013,60010,80011,350 13,550

18. Ida Braunsmann (SV Kirchheim) - 2015 49,10012,20011,55012,400 12,950

19. Sophia Wolf (VfL Neuhofen) - 2015 48,95011,95013,05010,350 13,600

19. Elyse Amalia Junge (TSG Maxdorf) - 2015 48,95012,90011,85012,000 12,200

21. Elisa Russo (TV Edigheim) - 2015 48,70013,40011,20012,400 11,700

22. Mathilda Geib (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 48,50011,90012,15012,400 12,050

23. Frida Platz (SV Kirchheim) - 2015 48,40012,15011,40012,350 12,500

24. Katharina Kail (TSG Grünstadt) - 2015 47,75012,60011,25012,050 11,850

25. Ilenia La Barbera (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 46,85011,75011,30011,550 12,250

26. Johanna Melnikowitsch (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 45,70012,00012,00011,600 10,100

27. Anna-Philline Kutschera (TG Oggersheim) - 2015 42,55011,45010,3509,750 11,000

0. Melina Ohl (TSG Maxdorf) - 2015 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Mari Nakagami (TV Maudach) - 2015 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

4042 - 404b - Jahrgang 2016 (P3-P6)

Sum
m
e

Sprung

Barren

Balken

Boden

1. Nadine Szulakowska (TSG Maxdorf) - 2016 55,30014,30013,95013,050 14,000

2. Elisa Farias Ewald (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 54,80014,30013,60013,550 13,350

2. Reyna Suara Bektas (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 54,80013,50013,70014,000 13,600

4. Ada Kahveci (TG Oggersheim) - 2016 54,20013,70013,30013,150 14,050

5. Romy Malchus (Turnerbund Oppau) - 2016 53,65014,15013,60012,850 13,050

5. Mila Groß (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2016 53,65013,85013,30013,100 13,400

7. Emma Sophie Frey (VfL Neuhofen) - 2016 53,30014,10011,80013,550 13,850

8. Enya Munisevic (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 53,05013,70013,55012,650 13,150

9. Ilona Reichert (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016 52,15013,15010,65014,350 14,000

10. Marie Vogelpohl (TV Maudach) - 2016 51,30013,20013,30011,950 12,850

11. Lea Riedel (TV Maudach) - 2016 51,25012,70012,80012,250 13,500

12. Nia Dosch (TV Edigheim) - 2016 50,65013,20011,85012,600 13,000

13. Elena Ruiz Vitanza (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 50,55013,45012,55012,000 12,550

14. Anna Röpke (TSG Maxdorf) - 2016 49,50013,65011,90011,550 12,400

15. Maya Gerner (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 49,45012,55011,30012,200 13,400

16. Chalisa Maisold (VfL Neuhofen) - 2016 49,40012,45012,35011,850 12,750

17. Greta Fleischmann (TV Edigheim) - 2016 48,30012,85010,15012,650 12,650

18. Mila Werner (TV Edigheim) - 2016 48,25012,25012,25011,750 12,000

19. Sophia Dominkovic (TV Maudach) - 2016 47,15011,85013,00010,750 11,550

20. Antonia Lena Weisbrodt (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2016 46,25012,30011,20011,650 11,100

21. Gioia Frazzetta (TG Oggersheim) - 2016 43,20010,55010,45011,350 10,850

0. Malina Sophie Raab (TSG Grünstadt) - 2016 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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